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TCN Worldwide Offices
Atlanta, GA   Richard Bowers & Co.   www.richardbowers.com    404-816-1600
Birmingham, AL  Shannon Waltchack   www.shanwalt.com    205-977-9797
Chicago, IL   Bradford Allen Realty Services  www.bradfordallen.com    312-994-5700
Chicago, IL   PW Commercial   www.painewetzel.com    773-714-9300
Cleveland, OH   Hanna Commercial Real Estate  www.hannachartwell.com    216-360-0009
Charleston, SC   Carolina One Commercial   www.carolinaone.com   843-937-8585
Dallas, TX   Whitebox Real Estate, LLC.  www.whiteboxrealestate.com  214-380-4540
Denver, CO   Unique Properties, LLC.   www.uniqueprop.com    303-321-5888
Detroit, MI  Signature Associates  www.signatureassociates.com  248-948-9000
Grand Rapids, MI Signature Associates  www.signatureassociates.com  616-235-0900
Hampton Roads, VA  Mid-Atlantic Commercial   www.midatlanticcommercial.com   757-867-8777
Harrisburg, PA   Landmark Commercial Realty  www.landmarkcr.com    717-731-1990
Harrisonburg, VA Cottonwood Commercial  www.cottonwood.com   540-434-9922
Holland, MI  Signature Associates  www.signatureassociates.com  616-396-7788
Houston, TX   Moody Rambin    www.moodyrambin.com    713-271-5900
Indianapolis, IN  Premier Commercial Real Estate www.premiercommercialre.com  317-454-7171
Kalamazoo, MI  Signature Associates  www.signatureassociates.com  269-385-2000
Kansas City, MO LS Commercial Real Estate  www.lscr.com    913-681-5888
Las Cruces, NM  Steinborn Commercial Division  www.steinborn.com    505-522-3698
Long Island, NY  Schuckman Realty, Inc.   www.schuckmanrealty.com   516-496-8888
Los Angeles, CA  Beitler Commercial Realty Services  www.beitler.com     310-820-2955
Lubbock, TX  WestMark Commercial  www.westmarkcommercial.com  806-794-3300
Minneapolis, MN  Paramount Real Estate Corp.  www.paramountre.com    952-854-8290
Muskegon, MI  Signature Associates  www.signatureassociates.com  231-799-9900
New York, NY  LSL Advisors   www.LSLNY.com    212-221-0005
Northern NJ   Sitar Realty Company   www.sitarcompany.com    732-283-9000
Oklahoma City, OK  Price Edwards & Company   www.priceedwards.com    405-843-7474
Omaha, NE   D.P. Management, LLC.   www.dialproperties.com    402-493-2800
Philadelphia, PA Arrow Real Estate Services  www. arrowrealestateservices.com  610-400-3018
Phoenix, AZ   Levrose Commercial Real Estate  www.levrose.com     480-947-0600
Portland, OR   Norris & Stevens Inc.   www.norris-stevens.com    503-223-3171
Roanoke, VA  Poe & Cronk Real Estate Group www. poecronk.com   540-982-2444
Reno, NV  Chase International Commercial www.chaseinternationalcommercial.com 775-850-5900
Salt Lake City, UT Windermere Commercial  www.wincre.com    801-485-3151
San Diego, CA  Pacific Coast Commercial  www.pacificcoastcommercial.com  619-469-3600
San Francisco, CA  Starboard Commercial Real Estate  www.starboardnet.com    415-765-6900
Sherman Oaks, CA  Beitler Commercial Realty Services  www.beitler.com     818-501-5001
South Lake Tahoe, CA Chase International Commercial www.chaseinternationalcommercial.com 775-850-5900
Tampa, FL  ROI Commercial Property Brokerage www.roireal.estate    813-514-1070
Toledo, OH  Signature Associates  www.signatureassociates.com  419-249-7070
Tulsa, OK   Price Edwards & Company   www.priceedwards.com    405-843-7474
Truckee, CA  Chase International Commercial www.chaseinternationalcommercial.com 775-850-5900
Vienna, VA   Long & Foster Commercial Division  www.longandfoster.com    703-506-2850
Washington D.C.  Long & Foster Commercial Division  www.longandfoster.com    703-506-2850
Wilkes-Barre, PA  Mericle Commercial Real Estate  www.mericle.com     570-823-1100
Zephyr Cove, NV Chase International Commercial www.chaseinternationalcommercial.com 775-850-5900

US LocationS   company    Web addreSS     phone

internationaL LocationS  company    Web addreSS     phone
Calgary, Alberta  Barclay Street Real Estate   www.barclaystreet.com    403-290-0178
Dubai, UAE  TCN UAE   www.tcnworldwide.ae   972-769-8701
Edmonton, Alberta  Barclay Street Real Estate   www.barclaystreet.com    780-409-8072
Hong Kong, China  OfficeAsia Limited    www.officeasia.com    852-3460-3288
Mexico City, Mexico  Global Commercial   www.globalcom-inv.com    011-5281834-5203
Mexico City, Mexico CMI Grupo   www.cmigrupo.com.mx   011-52555631-2121
Monterrey, Mexico  Global Commercial   www.globalcom-inv.com    011-52818345-2030
Perth, Australia  Real IQ    www.realiq.org    61-4-5222-6853
Seoul, South Korea G&E Properties   www.tcnworldwide.com   82-2-555-7795


